SAXONS ORIENTEERING CLUB

CkuUB
ARK

KENT ORIENTEERING LEAGUE ... Event Number 5 of 10

HARGATE FOREST Tunbridge Wells
Saturday 12 January 2013

Courses suitable for beginners to experienced orienteers.

Terrain:

Directions:

Courses:
Map details:

Registration:
Starts:

Courses Close:

Fees:

Organiser/
Planner:
Co-ordinator:

The event takes place in Hargate Forest, Tunbridge Wells. It is managed by the Woodland Trust and is a
mix of woodland, open land, and contains a good mix of contours and features.

Parking is at the west end of Broadwater Down. TQ572376 TN3 9EU

Nearest railway station Tunbridge Wells (1km). Nearest facilities, Sainsburys supermarket.
A —5.5km B —4.4km C—2.1km D - 1.8km

1:7500

1100-1230
1100-1230
1400

Seniors: £5, £6 for non-BOF members, Saxons Juniors Free, other juniors £2
Dibber hire £1

Jerry Purkis (07582 430008)
Simon Maytum (01233 813496)



